•	 95% AFUE – High Efficiency
•	 Seven Sizes:  80 – 500 MBH for
		 Residential & Commercial Applications
•	 Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger for use with
		 Natural or Propane Gas  (up to 10,200 ft.)
•	 Multiple Sealed Combustion Venting Options
		 •	 CPVC/PVC venting (standard)
		 •	 Polypropylene concentric (optional)

J
(in.)
L
(in.)
M
(in.)
N
(In.)
O
(in.)
P
(in.)
Q
(in.)
ALP080 12-9/16 5-5/8 7-5/16 9-5/16 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP105 14 5-13/16 7-5/16 10-3/4 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP150 19-11/16 5-13/16 7-5/16 16-7/16 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP210 23-15/16 5-13/16 7-5/16 17-1/8 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP285 21-13/16 7-5/16 14-1/8 18 12-1/4 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 * 8-5/16 43-7/16 32-7/16 17-5/16 12-3/16 4-3/4
ALP399 28-7/8 6-3/16 13-1/16 23-3/4 15-13/16 1 1-1/2 1-1/2 * 8-5/16 43-7/16 32-7/16 17-5/16 12-3/16 4-3/4
ALP500 44-7/8 22-1/8 29 39-11/16 29-5/8 3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2 * 7-7/16 35 14-29-32 17-5/16 12-1/4 4-3/4
*Factory provided socket end compression pipe joining clamp for 3/4” schedule 40 PVC pipe

I=B=R
(MBH)
AFUE
(%)
Boiler Water
Volume
(gallons)
Heat Trans.
Area
(sq. ft.)
Shipping
Weight2
(pounds)
Minimum Maximum
to 2k ft. 2-7k ft. 0-7k ft.
ALP080 1 16 27 80 73 63 95 0.6 0.6 1372
ALP105 1 21 35 105 96 83 95 0.7 0.7 1552
ALP150 1 30 50 150 137 119 95 1.3 1.3 1822
ALP210 1 42 70 210 193 168 95 1.7 1.7 2062
ALP285 57 57 285 263 229 95 2.4 2.4 256
ALP399 80 80 399 377* 328 94.1/94.5** 3.4 3.4 304
ALP500 100 100 500 475* 413 95** 4.2 5.8 375
NOTES: 	 DOE Heating Capacity (ALP080 through ALP285); Gross Output (ALP399)